
 

 

 

 

  

 

SCHEME OF CHARGES 

FOR  

AIR  CARRIER  LICENCE (ACL) 
 

 

 
 

a.) Application/Processing for Air Carrier Licence 

 

b.) Initial Grant of Air Carrier Licence 

 

 c.)   Renewal Fee for ACL  
 

 

          d.)   Resubmission of withdrawn application 

 

          e.)   Change of name on ACL 

 

           f.)    Amendment of Records of Shareholders/    

                  Directors 

 

         g.)    Amendment of approved route(s) on ACL 

 

         h.)    Amendment of approved type of services on  

                  ACL 

 

i.) Renewal of dormant ACL 

 
 
 
 

 
         j.) Helicopter Services for Oil & Gas Services (per month) 

 

k.) Aircraft/Helicopter Services for Aerial Works      ,, 
      

FEE 

(US $) 
 

5,000 

 

10,000 
 

5,000 

 

 

5,000 

 
500 

 

500 
 

 

2,000 

 

3,000 

 

 

10,000 + 

ACL 

Renewal 

payment 

arrears 

 
1,500 

 

1,000 
 

 


