

SCHEME OF CHARGES FOR AIR CARRIER LICENCE (ACL)

		FEE (US \$)
a.)	Application/Processing for Air Carrier Licence	5,000
b.)	Initial Grant of Air Carrier Licence	10,000
c.)	Renewal Fee for ACL	5,000
d.)	Resubmission of withdrawn application	5,000
e.)	Change of name on ACL	500
f.)	Amendment of Records of Shareholders/ Directors	500
g.)	Amendment of approved route(s) on ACL	2,000
h.)	Amendment of approved type of services on ACL	3,000
i.)	Renewal of dormant ACL	10,000 + ACL Renewal payment arrears
j.) Helicopter Services for Oil & Gas Services (per month)		1,500
k.) △	Aircraft/Helicopter Services for Aerial Works ,,	1,000